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vocabulary 4

1 	 Match the objects in the pictures with the 
places in the box.

bus station	 gym	 hospital
library	 museum	 restaurant
theater	 tourist information office

1. 2.

3. 4.

5. 6.

7. 8.

1.	

2.	

3.	

4.	

5.	

6.	

7.	

8.	

2 	 Write the correct place.

1.	 Where do you stay when you go on 
vacation?

	

2.	Where do you go when you are very ill?

	

3.	Where do you go when you want to see 	
a play?

	

4.	Where do you go when you want to look 
at or borrow books?

	

5.	Where do you go to buy milk, cookies, 
fruit, chicken, etc.?

	

6.	When you are on vacation, where do you 
go to find information about the city you 
are visiting?

	

7.	 Where do you go to mail a letter?

	

8.	Where do you go to catch a bus?

	

9.	Where do you go when you are hungry?

	

10.	Where do you go to do exercise?

	

museum

hotel


